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Summary of Population by Race and Hispanic Origin 

  

District 

Number     Total 
Population 

Total Population by Race 
  

Single Race 

Two or More 
Races 

  

  Total   White   
Black 

African 
American   

American 
Indian and 

Alaska Native   Asian   

Native 
Hawaiian and 
Other Pacific 

Islander   
Other 
Race   Total   

Hispanic 

Origin 
(of any race) 

  

  
1,188 

1,195 

se 

3,556 

1,091 

1,114 

1,070 

3.275 

1,052 
1,073 
1,004 

3,129 —sles 

N
M
 

© 
~ 

14 
14 
23 

51 

10 

14 

11 

35 
- 
N
O
 

12 

24 

44 

97 

81 

103 

281 

53 
47 
57 

157 

 


